
Educa&on Career & Readiness Commi2ee Contacts 

Desiree D. Linson, Chair – dlinson270@gmail.com 
Norma Linson, Vice Chair – Linson.norma@gmail.com 
Rene Arceneaux, Secretary – rarceneaux999@gmail.com 
Reeshemah Davis, Chaplain – reedav1@googlemail.com 
Karen Robinson, Health Coach – khrobi26@gmail.com 
Edgar “Andy” Anderson – eanderson39@hotmail.com 
Trey Davis 
LeverPs Davis 
Anita FiRen – anitafiRten@gmail.com 
Mary Gadison – marygadison47@gmail.com 
Dr. Salma Boyd – salmamonique83@yahoo.com 
Jeanie Murphy – murphy.jeanie@gmail.com 
Ellen Smith – ellensmith483@yahoo.com 
Reverend Albert Turner – alturner2654@yahoo.com 
Melinda Williams – lynntownes12@yahoo.com 
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